Cambridge Public Health Department

Flu Clinic Schedule 2002

For a Recorded Schedule, call 617-665-3855

Week of November 3 – 9, 2002

Wednesday, Nov. 6
                


10:00 a.m. –12:00 p.m.

 Burns Apartments, 50 Churchill Ave.

Wednesday, Nov. 6





2:30 p.m.-4:30 p.m.

North Cambridge Senior Center

2050 Massachusetts Ave.

Saturday, Nov. 9




9 a.m. – 12 p.m.

Cambridge Family Health North

2067 Massachusetts Ave

Week of November 10 - 16

Wednesday, Nov. 13



9:00 a.m.- 11:00 a.m.

Senior Center

806 Massachusetts Ave., Central Sq.

Wednesday, Nov. 13

3:00 p.m.- 4:00 p.m. 

Haggerty School, 110 Cushing St.

Week of November 17 – 23

Wednesday, Nov. 20

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Millers River Apartments

15 Lambert St.

Wednesday, Nov. 20

3:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

LBJ Apartments, 150 Erie St.

Saturday, Nov. 23



10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Cambridge Hospital, TCH Learning 

Center, 3rd  Floor

1493 Cambridge St.

Week of November 24 – 30, 2002

Monday, Nov. 25

10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

Manning Apartments

237 Franklin St.

Monday, Nov. 25

1:30 p.m. – 2:30 p.m.

Putnam Square Apartments

2 Mount Auburn St.
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Week of December 1 – 7

Monday, Dec. 2

5:30 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. 

Cambridge Hospital, TCH Learning 

Center, 3rd  Floor

1493 Cambridge St.

Wednesday, Dec. 4

10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m.

Senior Center

806 Massachusetts Ave., Central Sq.

Wednesday, Dec 4

3:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Peabody School, 44 Linnaean St.

Saturday, Dec. 7

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.

Cambridge Hospital, TCH Learning 

Center, 3rd  Floor, 

1493 Cambridge St.

Week of December 8 – 14

Wednesday, Dec. 11

10:00 a.m. – 11:30 a.m.

Cambridge City Hall

795 Massachusetts Ave.

